Załącznik Nr 1

do Uchwały Nr..............  2014 Rady Gminy Lesznowola

z dnia..............2014r. 

	Lp.
	Nazwa obrębu ewidencyjnego
	Numer

ewidencyjny

działki
	Stan prawny

działki
	Nazwa ulicy

	1.
	Nowa Wola
	   118/8

   120/8

   123/5

   124/10

   125/11

   126/10

   127/10 
	Właściciel :
Gmina Lesznowola
	     Żonkili


